PUBLIC NOTICE

PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTS BOARD ARCHITECTURAL TECHNICIANS

Commonwealth of The Bahamas
Established by Act of Parliament 1994

P. O. Box CB 13040, 141A Nassau Street, Nassau, Bahamas

Public Notice is hereby given that the persons listed hereunder are

licensed by the “Professional Architects Board” to practice as

“Professional Architectural Technicians” until 31st January 2024.

NAME

Leo A. Miller

Henry A. Delancy

Michael A. Jones

Hartley E. Thompson

Ryan A. Archer

B. Sc. Arch. Tech.

Roland S. Bevans

J. Solomon Smith

Jermaine H. Evans

Trevor A. Butterfield

Brent H. Key

ADDRESS

Phone (242) 326-8141
P. O. Box SS 6583
Nassau, Bahamas

Phone (242) 334-0458
Wemyss Bight,
Eleuthera

Phone (242) 327-2871
P. O. Box SP 61305
Nassau, Bahamas

Phone (242) 373-1892
P. O. Box F 42981
Freeport, Grand Bahama

Phone (242) 367-2001
P. O. Box 579
Marsh Harbour, Abaco

Phone (242) 359-6415
P. O. Box F 40236
Freeport, Grand Bahama

Phone (242) 432-0837
P. O. Box N 10888
Nassau, Bahamas

Phone (242) 646-3801
P. O. Box F 60283
Freeport, Grand Bahama

Phone (242) 351-8016
P. O. Box F 44042
Freeport, Grand Bahama

Phone (242) 367-4143
P. O. Box AB-20702
Marsh Harbour, Abaco

LICENCE #

TO06

TO16

TO18

T020

T028

T040

T045

TO51

TO53

TO054



